
CountyName

2013

IP Discharges
IP Discharges
with Any
Notification

IP Discharges
with Any

Notification %

IP Discharges
with Discharge
Notification

IP Discharges
with Discharge
Notification %

2014

IP Discharges
IP Discharges
with Any
Notification

IP Discharges
with Any

Notification %

IP Discharges
with Discharge
Notification

IP Discharges
with Discharge
Notification %

2015

IP Discharges
IP Discharges
with Any
Notification

IP Discharges
with Any

Notification %

IP Discharges
with Discharge
Notification

IP Discharges
with Discharge
Notification %

Allegany

Anne Arundel

Baltimore

Baltimore City

Calvert

Caroline

Carroll

Cecil

Charles

Dorchester

Frederick

Garrett

Harford

Howard

Kent

Montgomery

Prince George's

Queen Anne's

Somerset

St. Mary's

Talbot

Washington

Wicomico

Worcester

Grand Total 9.68%

8.29%

7.96%

3.57%

5.73%

4.78%

7.47%

9.59%

6.36%

7.63%

6.76%

16.20%

9.90%

2.19%

7.40%

6.42%

4.31%

6.26%

7.42%

7.74%

6.97%

13.92%

12.48%

9.03%

2.62%

60,218

538

926

624

277

477

206

413

4,307

5,689

200

4,143

2,726

48

1,739

292

543

515

1,269

302

570

16,110

13,011

5,030

263

10.22%

8.71%

8.24%

4.10%

6.70%

5.03%

7.55%

10.17%

7.06%

7.94%

7.33%

16.87%

10.27%

2.33%

7.60%

7.63%

4.67%

6.74%

7.64%

8.87%

7.25%

14.63%

12.99%

9.79%

2.89%

63,560

565

958

716

324

502

208

438

4,781

5,927

217

4,315

2,826

51

1,786

347

589

554

1,307

346

593

16,931

13,538

5,450

291

621,809

6,489

11,632

17,479

4,834

9,989

2,756

4,308

67,706

74,606

2,959

25,580

27,526

2,192

23,495

4,547

12,610

8,224

17,107

3,901

8,181

115,695

104,245

55,694

10,054

37.43%

32.79%

29.81%

20.10%

25.89%

36.18%

28.35%

36.90%

30.72%

33.50%

25.70%

43.97%

39.33%

13.01%

36.29%

25.95%

31.54%

25.66%

34.95%

23.93%

44.38%

45.77%

45.76%

35.83%

13.68%

224,999

2,098

3,525

3,607

1,271

3,448

759

1,569

20,551

25,062

722

11,160

10,258

278

7,988

1,185

3,759

2,129

5,624

892

3,282

49,145

46,213

19,158

1,316

39.56%

33.72%

30.75%

21.36%

31.91%

37.29%

29.44%

40.15%

32.91%

34.57%

29.98%

45.58%

40.85%

13.52%

37.15%

31.27%

33.60%

26.90%

36.03%

29.27%

45.77%

48.77%

47.78%

39.58%

15.10%

237,820

2,158

3,636

3,833

1,567

3,554

788

1,707

22,016

25,858

842

11,568

10,655

289

8,176

1,428

4,004

2,232

5,799

1,091

3,385

52,366

48,252

21,163

1,453

601,091

6,399

11,823

17,945

4,910

9,530

2,677

4,252

66,890

74,807

2,809

25,382

26,082

2,137

22,009

4,566

11,918

8,297

16,093

3,727

7,396

107,364

100,992

53,464

9,622

43.81%

41.59%

43.63%

29.42%

38.08%

54.60%

38.00%

41.28%

38.29%

37.30%

33.40%

47.68%

44.03%

26.41%

41.82%

38.43%

40.68%

36.27%

40.56%

38.98%

56.71%

50.90%

50.76%

44.15%

17.87%

86,214

883

1,674

1,764

604

1,764

339

573

8,474

9,181

323

3,870

3,654

192

3,036

628

1,562

1,025

2,255

497

1,424

17,395

16,785

7,742

570

47.01%

44.23%

48.27%

31.14%

42.69%

56.64%

42.83%

44.96%

41.66%

39.66%

37.64%

50.73%

46.32%

29.57%

43.39%

44.06%

43.67%

38.50%

42.84%

44.31%

59.30%

54.89%

54.14%

47.64%

22.67%

92,502

939

1,852

1,867

677

1,830

382

624

9,221

9,762

364

4,117

3,844

215

3,150

720

1,677

1,088

2,382

565

1,489

18,758

17,903

8,353

723

196,782

2,123

3,837

5,995

1,586

3,231

892

1,388

22,133

24,614

967

8,116

8,299

727

7,260

1,634

3,840

2,826

5,560

1,275

2,511

34,175

33,069

17,535

3,189
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